Event Name: Lake Orion - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

308
359
349
315
310
335
362
345
351
355
307
318
323
350
348
309
333
332
296
346
316
352
324
356
277
325
298
291
314
326
300
292
328
327
338
285

Name

JOHNATHAN HESTER
ANDREW WENG
ANNABELLE SMITH
MICHAEL KIRSCH
TATE HUFFMAN

KAY NORDINE RICHARDSON

CHRIS ZIELIN
DANIEL SANBORN
CHRISTINA SPENCER
HARESH VAISHNAV
LIZ HENDERSHOTT
GARY LAWSON
MELISSA MATHIE
SERGE SORSER
EMILIE SENDRA
RYAN HORNE
LAURA MIESNER
KEVIN MIESNER
OLIVIA EDDY
MEGAN SANBORN
SONOE KOTAJARVI
CHAZ STANDIFER
MARK MCCASLIN
SADHNA VAISHNAV
DAVID ANDERSON
SHIRLEY MCCASLIN
RICH ELLISON
KATIE COX

AMY KIRBY

LIAM MCCORMICK
DEANNA FEELEY
CHRISTOPHER DAGG
BRIAN MCDONALD
BRAD MCDONALD
TRICIA PERREAULT
MOLLY BENGTSON

Chip
Elapsed
01:30:06

01:40:37
01:42:26
01:44:09
01:46:04
01:48:23
01:48:52
01:49:45
01:50:08
01:50:23
01:51:06
01:54:56
01:55:38
01:57:10
01:58:20
01:59:46
02:01:00
02:01:01
02:03:44
02:04:04
02:04:26
02:07:50
02:09:12
02:11:21
02:12:00
02:18:40
02:22:06
02:22:27
02:23:36
02:25:15
02:28:20
02:30:53
02:35:28
02:35:31
02:38:43
02:53:02

Pace

Gen
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Age

35
29
36
56
20
29
40
36
52
52
54
36
40
38
31
31
48
48
25
34
52
25
50
48
48
48
44
24
48
25
34
17
48
47
46
44

Division

1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON

Finishers 74 of 87

Age Group

M30 - 39
M20 - 29
F30-39
M50 - 59
M20 - 29
F20 - 29
M40 - 49
M30 - 39
F50 - 59
M50 - 59
F50 - 59
M30 - 39
F40 - 49
M30 - 39
F30 - 39
M30 - 39
F40 - 49
M40 - 49
F20 - 29
F30 - 39
F50 - 59
M20 - 29
M50 - 59
F40 - 49
M40 - 49
F40 - 49
M40 - 49
F20 - 29
F40 - 49
M20 - 29
F30-39
M15-19
M40 - 49
M40 - 49
F40 - 49
F40 - 49

Age Place Gen
Place
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Event Name: Lake Orion - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Finishers 74 of 87

Rank Bib Name Chip Pace Gen Age Division Age Group Age Place Gen
Elapsed Place
37 360 TAMARA WIELAND 03:12:26 F 50 1/2 MARATHON F50 - 59 4 18

Frank Race 20f2 9/8/2019 2:27:34 PM



